
 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       191 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11N20MIMO_Ant1_5745_1000~40000 

 
11N20MIMO_Ant0_5785_30~1000 

 
11N20MIMO_Ant0_5785_1000~40000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       192 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11N20MIMO_Ant1_5785_30~1000 

 
11N20MIMO_Ant1_5785_1000~40000 

 
11N20MIMO_Ant0_5825_30~1000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       193 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11N20MIMO_Ant0_5825_1000~40000 

 
11N20MIMO_Ant1_5825_30~1000 

 
11N20MIMO_Ant1_5825_1000~40000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       194 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11N40MIMO_Ant0_5190_30~1000 

 
11N40MIMO_Ant0_5190_1000~40000 

 
11N40MIMO_Ant1_5190_30~1000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       195 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11N40MIMO_Ant1_5190_1000~40000 

 
11N40MIMO_Ant0_5230_30~1000 

 
11N40MIMO_Ant0_5230_1000~40000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       196 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11N40MIMO_Ant1_5230_30~1000 

 
11N40MIMO_Ant1_5230_1000~40000 

 
11N40MIMO_Ant0_5755_30~1000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       197 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11N40MIMO_Ant0_5755_1000~40000 

 
11N40MIMO_Ant1_5755_30~1000 

 
11N40MIMO_Ant1_5755_1000~40000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       198 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11N40MIMO_Ant0_5795_30~1000 

 
11N40MIMO_Ant0_5795_1000~40000 

 
11N40MIMO_Ant1_5795_30~1000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       199 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11N40MIMO_Ant1_5795_1000~40000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant0_5180_30~1000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant0_5180_1000~40000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       200 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11AC20MIMO_Ant1_5180_30~1000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant1_5180_1000~40000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant0_5200_30~1000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       201 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11AC20MIMO_Ant0_5200_1000~40000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant1_5200_30~1000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant1_5200_1000~40000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       202 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11AC20MIMO_Ant0_5240_30~1000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant0_5240_1000~40000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant1_5240_30~1000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       203 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11AC20MIMO_Ant1_5240_1000~40000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant0_5745_30~1000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant0_5745_1000~40000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       204 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11AC20MIMO_Ant1_5745_30~1000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant1_5745_1000~40000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant0_5785_30~1000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       205 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11AC20MIMO_Ant0_5785_1000~40000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant1_5785_30~1000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant1_5785_1000~40000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       206 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11AC20MIMO_Ant0_5825_30~1000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant0_5825_1000~40000 

 
11AC20MIMO_Ant1_5825_30~1000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       207 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11AC20MIMO_Ant1_5825_1000~40000 

 
11AC40MIMO_Ant0_5190_30~1000 

 
11AC40MIMO_Ant0_5190_1000~40000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       208 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11AC40MIMO_Ant1_5190_30~1000 

 
11AC40MIMO_Ant1_5190_1000~40000 

 
11AC40MIMO_Ant0_5230_30~1000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       209 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11AC40MIMO_Ant0_5230_1000~40000 

 
11AC40MIMO_Ant1_5230_30~1000 

 
11AC40MIMO_Ant1_5230_1000~40000 

 



 

Shenzhen Toby Technology Co., Ltd.        Http://www.tobylab.cn 
Add：1/F.,Building 6, Rundongsheng Industrial Zone, Longzhu, Xixiang, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China. 

Report No.: TB-FCC183686 
Page:       210 of 264 

 

 

FCC ID:2A233-AYANEO01     TB-RF-074-1.0 

 
 

11AC40MIMO_Ant0_5755_30~1000 

 
11AC40MIMO_Ant0_5755_1000~40000 

 
11AC40MIMO_Ant1_5755_30~1000 

 


